DM240 HIGH EFFICACY RETROFIT
Easy Replacement for 95% of Traditional Fixtures
RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
PROTECTION AGAINST
•	 Parking Lot
•	 Floods
•	 Street Lights

customer trial.  Includes
shipping costs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Build your SKU code by
selecting the options in each
column below. Use the number
in bold as the numbers/
characters to create the
appropriate SKU code. See the
following example.
ORDER SHEET
Order Example: HiLumz® Diamonz® DM240 - 5000K Temp - 80CRI - 277V - 120W Driver - Horizontal Mount
HiLumzUSA.com | sales@HiLumzUSA.com | O: 678.867.9200 | F: 404.537.1900
Copyright © HiLumz USA LLC, 2015-2016. All Rights Reserved. Product and Company Names mentioned herein may be
trademarks of their respective owners. Product enhancements may result in specification changes without notice. Specifications
are deemed accurate, but not guaranteed. Contact us for most current information.
PRODUCT
DM240 = DM240
DM240
OTHER OPTIONS
SURGE PROTECTION PHOTO CELL SENSOR
SP277 = Surge Protector - 20kA, 100-277V
SP347 = Surge Protector - 20kA, 347V
SP480 = Surge Protector - 20kA, 480V
PC120 = Button Photo Cell 120V
PC277 = Button Photo Cell 208-277V
PC120R = Swivel Photo Cell 120V
SP277 PC120R
MOUNTING
H = Horizontal Mount
V = Vertical Mount
FR = FlexTrim Plate Round
FS = FlexTrim Plate Square
H
DRIVER
1N = 100-277V, 120W Driver
1D = 100-277V, 120W Dimmable Driver (0-10V)
347-480V Requires Step Down Transformer
1N
DM240 HIGH EFFICACY RETROFIT
Easy Replacement for 95% of Traditional Fixtures
CCT & CRI
5080
5080 = 5000K & 80CRI
4080 = 4000K & 80CRI
3080*= 3000K & 80CRI
(*Special order)